geautomation.com
General Motion
PACMotion* VFD
2
PACMotion VFD
Integrated Drive Solution
In today’s world of brilliant machines, operators
require high-performance automation solutions

Current (A)
IP20 Size
(WxHxD)
IP55/IP66 Size
(WxHxD)
IC855-0008-2B1-XX 0.75 / 1
2 = 200-240V
B = Class C1 1 = 1-phase
2 = IP20
6 = IP66
4.3
4.3x8.7x7.3 in
110x221x185 mm
7.4x10.1x9.4 in
188x257x239 mm
IC855-0015-2B1-XX 1.5 / 2 7
IC855-0022-2B1-XX 2.2 / 3 10.5
IC855-0008-2A3-XX 0.75 / 1
A = Class C2 3 = 3-phase
4.3
IC855-0015-2A3-XX 1.5/ 2 7
IC855-0022-2A3-XX 2.2 / 3 10.5
IC855-0030-2A3-XX 3 / 4 14 5.2x10.3x8.1 in
131x261x205 mm
8.3x12.2x10.6 in
211x310x270 mmIC855-0040-2A3-XX 4 / 5 18
IC855-0055-2A3-XX 5.5 / 7.5 24 6.7x17.7x9.3 in
171x450x235 mmIC855-0075-2A3-XX 7.5 / 10
5 = IP55
39
IC855-0110-2A3-XX 11 / 15 46 9.3x21.3x10.6 in
235x540x268 mmIC855-0150-2A3-XX 15 / 20 61
IC855-0185-2A3-XX 18.5 / 25 72
13x34.1x13.2 in
330x865x335 mm
IC855-0220-2A3-XX 22 / 30 90
IC855-0300-2A3-XX 30 / 40 110
IC855-0370-2A3-XX 37 / 50 150
IC855-0450-2A3-XX 45 / 60 180
IC855-0550-2A3-XX 55 / 75 202
13x50.4x14.4 in
330x1280x365
mm
IC855-0750-2A3-XX 75 / 100 248
IC855-0900-2A3-XX 90 / 120 302
IC855-0008-4A3-XX 0.75 / 1
4 = 380-480V A = Class C2 3 = 3-phase
2 = IP20
6 = IP66
2.2
4.3x8.7x7.3 in
110x221x185 mm
7.4x10.1x9.4 in
188x257x239 mm
IC855-0015-4A3-XX 1.5 / 2 4.1
IC855-0022-4A3-XX 2.2 / 3 5.8
IC855-0040-4A3-XX 4 / 5 9.5
IC855-0055-4A3-XX 5.5 / 7.5 14
5.2x10.3x8.1 in
131x261x205 mm
8.3x12.2x10.6 in
211x310x270 mmIC855-0075-4A3-XX 7.5 / 10 18
IC855-0110-4A3-XX 11 / 15 24
IC855-0150-4A3-XX 15 / 20
5 = IP55
30
6.7x17.7x9.3 in
171x450x235 mmIC855-0185-4A3-XX 18.5 / 25 39
IC855-0220-4A3-XX 22 / 30 46
IC855-0300-4A3-XX 30 / 40 61 9.3x21.3x10.6 in
235x540x268 mmIC855-0370-4A3-XX 37 / 50 72
IC855-0450-4A3-XX 45 / 60 90
13x34.1x13.2 in
330x865x335 mm
IC855-0550-4A3-XX 55 / 75 110
IC855-0750-4A3-XX 75 / 100 150
IC855-0900-4A3-XX 90 / 120 180
IC855-1100-4A3-XX 110 / 150 202
13x50.4x14.4 in
330x1280x365
mm
IC855-1320-4A3-XX 132 / 175 240
IC855-1600-4A3-XX 160 / 210 302
IC855-2000-4A3-XX† 200 / 300
2 = IP20
370 18.9x39.6x18.9 in
480x1005x480
mmIC855-2500-4A3-XX† 250 / 350 450

put
Current (A)
IP20 Size
(WxHxD)
IP55/IP66 Size
(WxHxD)
IC855-0008-603-XX 0.75 / 1
6 = 500 - 600V 0 = Class 0 3 = 3-phase
2 = IP20
6 = IP66
2.1
4.3x8.7x7.3 in
110x221x185 mm
7.4x10.1x9.4 in
188x257x239 mm
IC855-0015-603-XX 1.5 / 2 3.1
IC855-0022-603-XX 2.2 / 3 4.1
IC855-0040-603-XX 4 / 5 6.5
IC855-0055-603-XX 5.5 / 7.5 9
5.2x10.3x8.1 in
131x261x205 mm
8.3x12.2x10.6 in
211x310x270 mmIC855-0075-603-XX 7.5 / 10 12
IC855-0110-603-XX 11 / 15 17
IC855-0150-603-XX 15 / 20 22
6.7x17.7x9.3 in
171x450x235 mm
IC855-0185-603-XX 18.5 / 25
5 = IP55
28
IC855-0220-603-XX 22 / 30 34
IC855-0300-603-XX 30 / 40 43
IC855-0370-603-XX 37 / 50 54 9.3x21.3x10.6 in
235x540x268 mmIC855-0450-603-XX 45 / 60 65
IC855-0550-603-XX 55 / 75 78
13x34.1x13.2 in
330x865x335 mm
IC855-0750-603-XX 75 / 100 105
IC855-0900-603-XX 90 / 120 130
IC855-1100-603-XX 110 / 150 150
EXAMPLE: IC855-0015-4B1-2P
Product Name IC855 PACMotion VFD
Recommended
motor power 0015 0015 = 1.5 kW